

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 19-12-10

Request for:	for Tw	p. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids Partial payment Final payment Change order
Contract Number <u>19-12</u>		Request No. <u>CO-4</u>
Contract Name Library Makerspace & Renovati	ions —]	Electrical Construction
Contractor Westmoreland Electric Services		Amount of request \$2,304.30
miscellaneous wiring \$3,571.76; deduct – credit for la Panel (\$1,267.46).		
Original contract amount	\$	185,000.00
Approved change order(s)	\$	18,094.00
Approved change order(s) Requested Change Order(s)	\$ \$	•
Approved change order(s)	\$	18,094.00
Approved change order(s) Requested Change Order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments	\$ \$ \$	18,094.00 2,304.30
Approved change order(s) Requested Change Order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$	18,094.00 2,304.30
Approved change order(s) Requested Change Order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date Total previous payments	\$ \$ \$ \$	18,094.00 2,304.30

Timothy S. Zinkham, Acting Director Engineering & Environmental Services

Date